
 
 
Běh/Race 1 GRADED RACE A2 280m  mix                                                            
11.30h    27.9.2008 
Box/Trap WHIPPET   

BOOGABOO OF CARINAE  (M) Vašákovi   1  
Handy Supersonic – Far Star Horská hvězda bd b  8/07 15kg 

 
 

           2  

  
 

 
      CHICITA SUPERSONIC  (M) Mazenauerovi   3  

Waldi z Ol. rov.-Blackpoint Supersonic bk b  3/01  12kg   
 

 
          4  

  
 

 
      MONO SUPERSONIC  (M) King   5  

Zorneagle´s El Tequila-Old Road´s Carmen bebd d  3/0714kg 
 

 
          6  

  
 

 
       
Result 1 5 3    Time NT      
 
Běh/Race 2 GRADED RACE A2 280m  mix                                                            
11.40h    27.9.2008 
Box/Trap WHIPPET   

BLUEBOTTLE OF CARINAE  (I) Vašákovi   1  
Handy Supersonic – Far Star Horská hvězda bd b  8/07 15kg 

 
 

           2  

  
 

 
      CHOCTAW RIVER DU TEPEE D´AMOUR  (I) Langerová   3  

Oochigeas Barbarosa-Shawnee du Tepee d´Amour bd  d  4/07    kg 
 

 
          4  

  
 

 
      ARSENE LUPIN CINPRESS  (W) Nepeřený   5  

Dr. Doolittle Globe Glass-Brigitta B. Globe Glass bk d  6/07  16kg  
 

 
          6  

  
 

 
       
Result 2 5 1    Time 19.43 19.55 19.83    
 
Běh/Race 3 GRADED RACE A2 350m  mix                                                            
11.50h    27.9.2008 
Box/Trap WHIPPET   

JORGIA ZE SPINGBART GOU  (M) Vašákovi   1  
Zorneagles Farlap- Dalmácie Neuvan wbd b  5/04 12kg 

 
 

           2  

  
 

 
      MOONMAN SUPERSONIC  (M) Martincovi   3  

Zorneagle´s El Tequila-Old Road´s Carmen bd d   3/07  14kg 
 

 
      DÉVAJ M. SIR WINSTON  (M) Borsi & Csonka   4  

Tancreve of Gasfirst-Dévaj Favorit bk d  12/02  15kg 
 

 
          5  

  
 

 
      FUNNY GIRL GLOBE GLASS  (W) Mikin   6  

Handy Supersonic-Athena Globe Glass bkw b  4/06 12kg 
 

 
       
Result 4 3 1 6   Time 24.19 24.62 24.75 24.93   
 



Běh/Race 4 GRADED RACE A2 350m  mix                                                            
12.00h    27.9.2008 
Box/Trap WHIPPET   

KYLE SUPERSONIC  (I)                                                                Vašákovi   1  
Manhattan Dancer-Calgary Supersonic be d  9/03  16kg 

 
 

           2  

  
 

 
      ESTHER GLOBE GLASS  (M) Zřídkaveselý   3  

Dauphin Globe Glass-Brigitte B. Globe Glass bkw b 12/05 11kg 
 

 
      DARK ANGEL SPITFIRE MORAVIA  (M)                                         Mikuš   4  

Anúbis Ozzmosis-Adhelaide Spitfire Moravia bebd b 1/06 14kg 
 

 
          5  

  
 

 
      DAUPHIN GLOBE GLASS  (W) Charvátová   6  

Bibendum van de Groene Golf-Athena Globe Glass bd d  11/03  14kg 
 

 
       
Result 5 4 3 1   Time 24.84 24.85 24.852 24.855   
 
Běh/Race 5 GRADED RACE A1 350m  mix                                                            
12.10h    27.9.2008 
Box/Trap WHIPPET   

ARSIA MONS OF CARINAE  (I) Martincová   1  
Zorneagle´s Fernando-Far Star Horská hvězda bd  b 2/05  14kg 

 
 

           2  

  
 

 
      BODIE BLACK ARROWS  (M) Molnár   3  

Old Roads Ceasar-Ulrike                   bdw d 10/05 13kg  
 

 
      GRANDE TEQUILA TICKING TIMEBOMB  (M) Navrátilová   4  

Xantho Vulture vd Spaarnemeute-Oochigeas Yadwiga bk  b  8/06    kg 
 

 
          5  

  
 

 
      DR. DOOLITTLE GLOBE GLASS  (M) Nepeřený   6  

Bibendum van de Groene Golf-Athena Globe Glass bk d  11/03  16kg 
 

 
       
Result 3 4 6 1   Time 23.86 24.34 24.58 24.89   
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



FINALS 
 

 
Běh/Race 6 SEPTEMBER SPRINT A2 280m  mix                                                    
14.15h    27.9.2008 
Box/Trap GREYHOUND   

    1  
  

 
 

       SHELBOURNE CUPID (I) Widziolek   2  

Premier Fantasy- Shelbourne Nina bk b  12/06  29kg 
 

 
          3  

  
 

 
      CLONEA NIGHT (M) Cucu Syndicate   4  

Droopys Maldini-Dark Roisin bk b  12/06  27kg 
 

 
          5  

  
 

 
      EVENING JET (M) Picinelli   6  

Knockeevan Major-Black Vieri bk  d  5/05  31kg 
 

 
       
Result 2 6 4    Time 17.30 17.35 18.64    
 
Běh/Race 7 AUTUMN TROPHY A2 280m  mix                                                            
14.30h    27.9.2008 
Box/Trap WHIPPET   

BLUEBOTTLE OF CARINAE  (I) Vašákovi   1  
Handy Supersonic – Far Star Horská hvězda bd b  8/07 15kg 

 
 

       CHOCTAW RIVER DU TEPEE D´AMOUR  (I) Langerová   2  

Oochigeas Barbarosa-Shawnee du Tepee d´Amour bd  d  4/07    kg 
 

 
      BOOGABOO OF CARINAE  (M) Vašákovi   3  

Handy Supersonic – Far Star Horská hvězda bd b  8/07 15kg 
 

 
      DELIGHTFUL BOHEMIA SNAP DOG  (M) Vašák   4  

Bifidus ze Spingbart-A-bomb Boh.Snap Dog wbd d  6/01  13kg 
 

 
      ARSENE LUPIN CINPRESS  (W) Nepeřený   5  

Dr. Doolittle Globe Glass-Brigitta B. Globe Glass bk d  6/07  16kg  
 

 
      HUSKY SUPERSONIC  (W) Martincovi   6  

Oochigeas Xamagotchi-Wicki z Ol.rovin bdw d  2/01  14kg          
 

 
       
Result 2 5 3 6 1 NR Time 19.62 19.68 19.75 19.83 19.91 - 
 
Běh/Race 8 CZECH  CHAMPIONSHIP 280m  mix                                                            
14.45h    27.9.2008 
Box/Trap GREYHOUND   

RÁKOS PATAKI CSAVARGO DÉNES (I) Gálik   1  
Francos Topper-Rákos Pataki Csavargo Cecilia bdw d  9/06 35kg 

 
 

       MOONLIGHT HUNTER RIPPLY (I) Meszaros   2  

Kengyelfuto Fly Magic-Hurricanes Sidneys Sunrise  bk b  1/05  27kg 
 

 
      KENGYELFUTO SPEED SONNY (I) Burian   3  

Braydon Shiraz- Roadrunner Miss   w  d  1/07 33kg 
 

 
      DOPPING JENNYE (I) Ujvari-Nemes   4  

Concorde Swift-Amokfuto Jenny f  b   4/07   kg 
 

 
      KENGYELFUTO SPEED SCOOBY (M) Burian   5  

Braydon Shiraz- Roadrunner Miss   f   d   1/07  30kg 
 

 
      ELITA CO CO  (M) Plaček   6  

Rugged Coast – Bella Co Co wbd b 10/05   kg  
 

 
       
Result 5 1 6 2 4 NR Time 17.01 17.30 17.51 17.55 17.82 - 



 
Běh/Race 9 CZECH CHAMPIONSHIP  350m  veterans mix                                                            
15.00h    27.9.2008 
Box/Trap WHIPPET   

CHAT SUPERSONIC  (I) Mazenauerovi   1  
Waldi z Ol. rov.-Blackpoint Supersonic bk d  3/01  15kg    

 
 

       HANDY SUPERSONIC  (I) Martinec   2  

Oochigeas Xamagotchi-Wicki z Ol.rovin bdw d  2/01 15kg 
 

 
      IRONHEART OF CHAMP´S RUNNERS  (M) Martincovi   3  

Zorneagles El Tequila-Athene of Cham.Runners f  d  4/02 14kg 
 

 
      BROMIOS FILUTA  (M)                                                                    Molnár   4  

Bifidus ze Spingbart-Achaia Filuta   f  d   2/02  15kg  
 

 
      CHICITA SUPERSONIC  (M) Mazenauerovi   5  

Waldi z Ol. rov.-Blackpoint Supersonic bk b  3/01  12kg   
 

 
      DÉVAJ L. SIR EDWIN  (W) Borsi & Csonka   6  

Kookai Running Spirit-Dévaj Favorit f  d  11/01  12kg   
 

 
       
Result 3 4 2 6 1 5 Time 24.65 24.70 24.82 25.15 25.90 27.20 
 
Běh/Race 10 AUTUMN TROPHY 492m  mix                                 
15.15h    27.9.2008 
Box/Trap GREYHOUND   

VIGOROUS CINDY (I) Lehner   1  
Droopys Kewell – Fear Beauty wbk b  4/06  26kg 

 
 

       VIGOROUS CARMEN (I) Widziolek   2  

Droopys Woods – Vigorous Zamora bk  b  7/04  27kg 
 

 
      DOPPING HIZBALLAH (M) Gálik   3  

Concorde Swift-Go Go Chelsea bkw d  7/05 32kg 
 

 
      DO IT NOW SALLY (M) Bermüller   4  

Roanokee – Toss Small   bd  b  9/04  26kg 
 

 
      ARDMAYLE MAY (M) Picinelli   5  

Boherduff Light – Mays Gray bk  b  1/07  27kg 
 

 
      FLYING FILLY (M) Picinelli   6  

Droopys Kewell – Sourcey Mare bkw b  4/05  30kg 
 

 
       
Result 5 2 3 4 1 D Time 30.39 30.46 31.07 31.55 32.55 - 
 
Běh/Race 11 CZECH  CHAMPIONSHIP  350m  feny/bitches                  
15.30h    27.9.2008 
Box/Trap WHIPPET   

ARSIA MONS OF CARINAE  (I) Martincová   1  
Zorneagle´s Fernando-Far Star Horská hvězda bd  b 2/05  14kg 

 
 

       JORGIA ZE SPINGBART GOU  (M) Vašákovi   2  

Zorneagles Farlap- Dalmácie Neuvan wbd b  5/04 12kg 
 

 
      DARK ANGEL SPITFIRE MORAVIA  (M)                                         Mikuš   3  

Anúbis Ozzmosis-Adhelaide Spitfire Moravia bebd b 1/06 14kg 
 

 
      ESTHER GLOBE GLASS  (M) Zřídkaveselý   4  

Dauphin Globe Glass-Brigitte B. Globe Glass bkw b 12/05 11kg 
 

 
      GRANDE TEQUILA TICKING TIMEBOMB  (M) Navrátilová   5  

Xantho Vulture vd Spaarnemeute-Oochigeas Yadwiga bk  b  8/06    kg 
 

 
      FUNNY GIRL GLOBE GLASS  (W) Mikin   6  

Handy Supersonic-Athena Globe Glass bkw b  4/06 12kg 
 

 
       
Result 5 3 6 2 1 4 Time 24.11 24.81 24.87 24.89 25.10 25.23 
 
 



Běh/Race 12 SEPTEMBER TROPHY A2 492m  mix                                                            
15.45h    27.9.2008 
Box/Trap GREYHOUND   

MOONLIGHT HUNTER WANDA (M) Baglyos   1  
Feferhegyi Futo Hunter- Beauty Tramp bkw b  1/06  26kg 

 
 

       WINSOM DREAM (M) Picinelli   2  

Just The Best-Westmead Natalie bk  d  2/06  30kg 
 

 
      FENOMEN CO CO  (M) Plaček   3  

Tee Gee Special – Cikorka Co Co wf  d  2/07    kg  
 

 
      MOONLIGHT HUNTER TOMY (M) Zsigrai   4  

Nicksbestgamble- Hurricanes Sidneys Sunrise bk d   5/06  32kg 
 

 
      JODYS TIESTO (M) Widziolek   5  

Hondo Black – Bangor Gretta f   d   8/04  32kg 
 

 
      SWINGALONG VICKY (W) Kysel   6  

Droopys Vieri-Sandrock Sue bkw b  7/04  26kg 
 

 
       
Result 4 1 6 5 2 D Time 30.33 30.79 30.92 31.04 31.16 - 
 
Běh/Race 14 CZECH  CHAMPIONSHIP 350m  psi/dogs                               
16.00h    27.9.2008 
Box/Trap WHIPPET   

KYLE SUPERSONIC  (I)                                                                Vašákovi   1  
Manhattan Dancer-Calgary Supersonic be d  9/03  16kg 

 
 

       DÉVAJ M. SIR WINSTON  (M) Borsi & Csonka   2  

Tancreve of Gasfirst-Dévaj Favorit bk d   12/02  15kg 
 

 
      BODIE BLACK ARROWS  (M) Molnár   3  

Old Roads Ceasar-Ulrike                   bdw  d  10/05 13kg  
 

 
      MOONMAN SUPERSONIC  (M) Martincovi   4  

Zorneagle´s El Tequila-Old Road´s Carmen bd d   3/07  14kg 
 

 
      DR. DOOLITTLE GLOBE GLASS  (M) Nepeřený   5  

Bibendum van de Groene Golf-Athena Globe Glass bk d  11/03  16kg 
 

 
      DAUPHIN GLOBE GLASS  (W) Charvátová   6  

Bibendum van de Groene Golf-Athena Globe Glass bd d  11/03  14kg 
 

 
       
Result 4 3 2 5 6 1 Time 24.08 24.28 24.40 24.54 24.62 24.87 
 
 
 
 
 


